Quick ShipCord Mounted Pendants/ C
UL Dry Location
•	 PRODUCT WILL SHIP WITHIN 2 DAYS
•	 UL LISTED
•	 THERE IS NO FREIGHT ALLOWANCE FOR QUICK SHIP ITEMS
•	 QUICK SHIP ITEMS CANNOT BE MIXED WITH STANDARD ITEMS ON A PO
•	 ORDERS MUST BE MARKED “QUICK SHIP” AND WITH QUICK SHIP SKU #
•	 THE MAXIMUM NUMBER OF FIXTURES FOR EXPRESS RLMS IS 50 PIECES
(FOR LARGER QUANTITIES PLEASE CALL TO CONFIRM AVAILABILITY)
SHIPS IN 2 DAYSFixture Shades
Finishes
How To Order Guide
FIXTURE NO. FIXTURE COLOR OPTIONAL ACCESSORY ACCESSORY COLOR
QSNWGR-10” QSNWGR-12” QSNWGR-14” QSNWGR-16” QSNWGR-17” QSNWGR-18”
(ALL SHADES TO BE PAINTED WHITE
 INSIDE OF FIXTURE EXCEPT 96 GALVANIZED)
91-BLACK 93-WHITE 96-GALVANIZED 145-OIL RUB BRONZE
/ / /
EX. H-QSN15114-C-91 (14” DIA. SHADE-BLACK FINISH-NO WIRE GUARD)
EX. H-QSN16112-C-96/QSNWGR-12”-96 (12” DIA. SHADE-GALVANIZED FINISH-12” WIRE GUARD-GALVANIZED FINISH)
EX. H-QSN15117-C-93/QSNWGR-17”-91 (17” DIA. SHADE-WHITE FINISH-17” WIRE GUARD-BLACK FINISH)
Wire Guard Accessory
HI-LITE MFG.
13450 Monte Vista Avenue Chino, California 91710
Tel: 909.465.1999 • Toll Free: 800.465.0211• Fax: 909.465.0907
The designs are sole property of Hi-Lite Mfg. Co., Inc.
They are protected by Copyright, Trademark and Trade Dress Law.
A number of these designs are protected by design patents, issued or pending.
H-QSN15116-C  (16” DIA. X 8 3/4” H)H-QSN15114-C  (14” DIA. X 9” H) H-QSN15118-C  (18” DIA. X 10” H)
H-QSN15117-C  (17” DIA. X 8 1/2” H) H-QSN16110-C  (10” DIA. X 10 1/4” H) H-QSN16112-C  (12” DIA. X 13” H)
8’ Black / Canopy-Cord
/
COMES STANDARD WITH 8’ CORD
AND CANOPY/ 200W MAX INC
•	 THESE ITEM NUMBERS WILL HAVE A SEPARATE QUICK SHIP
PRICE LIST
•	 ORDER MUST BE SENT IN BY 10:00 AM PACIFIC TIME TO COUNT
FOR FIRST DAY
•	 ANY ORDERS RECEIVED AFTER 10:00 AM PACIFIC STANDARD
TIME WILL BE PROCESSED AND TIME WILL START ON THE NEXT
BUSINESS DAY
(INCLUDES  8’ BLACK CORD AND CANOPY)
Quick Ship
UL Wet (arm) / UL DAMP (stem) SHIPS IN 2 DAYS
QSNB-13
QSNB-42
QSNB-44
QSNHL-A
QSNHL-C
QSNHL-H
91-BLACK 93-WHITE 96-GALVANIZED 145-OIL RUB BRONZE
H-QSN18110-SA
(10” DIA. X 11 3/8” H)
QSN12”ST3
QSN24”ST3
QSN36”ST3
 Finishes
Wire Guard Accessory
How To Order Guide
/ / /Fixture No. Fixture Color Mounting Mounting Color Optional Accessory
(arm or stem length-
if stem mntd. include
stem canopy)
Optional Color//
Rigid Stems Rigid Stem Canopies Swivel Knuckle
EX. QSN18112-SA-91/QSNHL-A-91 (12” DIA. SHADE-BLACK FINISH/MTG ARM-BLACK FINISH)
EX. QSN15114-SA-93/QSNB-42-96/QSNWGR-14”-91 (14” DIA. SHADE-WHITE FINISH/MTG ARM-GALVANIZED/WIRE GUARD-BLACK FINISH)
EX. QSN15118-SA-96/QSN24”ST3-91/QSNHSC-91 (18” DIA. SHADE-GALVANIZED FINISH/24” STEM-BLACK FINISH/SWIVEL CANOPY-BLACK)
Mounting Arms
Fixture Shades
Wall & Stem Mounted
Fixtures/ SA
COMES WITH 7’ WIRE LEADS AND 3/4” FEMALE
THREADED COUPLER/ 200W MAX INC.
(ALL SHADES TO BE PAINTED WHITE
INSIDE OF FIXTURE EXCEPT 96 GALVANIZED)
QSNHDSMC
(non swivel)
QSNHSC
(swivel canopy) QSNSK
(swivel knuckle for use with arms)
H-QSN18112-SA
(12” DIA. X 13 3/4” H)
H-QSN16110-SA
(10” DIA. X 10 1/4” H)
H-QSN16112-SA
(12” DIA. X 13” H)
H-QSN15116-SA
(16” DIA. X 8 3/4” H)
H-QSN15114-SA
(14” DIA. X 9” H)
H-QSN15118-SA
(18” DIA. X 10” H)
H-QSN15117-SA
(17” DIA. X 8 1/2” H)
QSNWGR-10” QSNWGR-12”
QSNWGR-14” QSNWGR-16”
QSNWGR-17” QSNWGR-18”
 Mounting
MADE IN U.S.A. • www.hilitemfg.com • Tel: 909.465.1999 • Toll Free: 800.465.0211 • Fax: 909.465.0907